
Trade# Modal Risk Unit Loss/Profit P/L Total
1 2,500.00 625.00 Loss -625.00 1,875.00
2 1,875.00 468.75 Loss -468.75 1,406.25
3 1,406.25 351.56 Loss -351.56 1,054.69
4 1,054.69 263.67 Loss -263.67 791.02
5 791.02 197.75 Loss -197.75 593.26
6 593.26 148.32 Loss -148.32 444.95
7 444.95 111.24 Loss -111.24 333.71
8 333.71 83.43 Loss -83.43 250.28
9 250.28 62.57 Loss -62.57 187.71
10 187.71 46.93 Loss -46.93 140.78
11 140.78 35.20 Profit 70.39 211.18
12 211.18 52.79 Profit 105.59 316.76
13 316.76 79.19 Profit 158.38 475.15
14 475.15 118.79 Profit 237.57 712.72
15 712.72 178.18 Profit 356.36 1,069.08
16 1,069.08 267.27 Profit 534.54 1,603.62
17 1,603.62 400.90 Profit 801.81 2,405.42
18 2,405.42 601.36 Profit 1,202.71 3,608.13
19 3,608.13 902.03 Profit 1,804.07 5,412.20
20 5,412.20 1,353.05 Profit 2,706.10 8,118.30
21 8,118.30 2,029.58 Loss -2,029.58 6,088.73
22 6,088.73 1,522.18 Loss -1,522.18 4,566.55
23 4,566.55 1,141.64 Loss -1,141.64 3,424.91
24 3,424.91 856.23 Loss -856.23 2,568.68
25 2,568.68 642.17 Loss -642.17 1,926.51
26 1,926.51 481.63 Loss -481.63 1,444.88
27 1,444.88 361.22 Loss -361.22 1,083.66
28 1,083.66 270.92 Loss -270.92 812.75
29 812.75 203.19 Loss -203.19 609.56
30 609.56 152.39 Loss -152.39 457.17
31 457.17 114.29 Profit 228.59 685.76
32 685.76 171.44 Profit 342.88 1,028.63
33 1,028.63 257.16 Profit 514.32 1,542.95
34 1,542.95 385.74 Profit 771.47 2,314.42
35 2,314.42 578.61 Profit 1,157.21 3,471.64
36 3,471.64 867.91 Profit 1,735.82 5,207.45
37 5,207.45 1,301.86 Profit 2,603.73 7,811.18
38 7,811.18 1,952.80 Profit 3,905.59 11,716.77
39 11,716.77 2,929.19 Profit 5,858.39 17,575.16
40 17,575.16 4,393.79 Profit 8,787.58 26,362.73



41 26,362.73 6,590.68 Loss -6,590.68 19,772.05
42 19,772.05 4,943.01 Loss -4,943.01 14,829.04
43 14,829.04 3,707.26 Loss -3,707.26 11,121.78
44 11,121.78 2,780.44 Loss -2,780.44 8,341.33
45 8,341.33 2,085.33 Loss -2,085.33 6,256.00
46 6,256.00 1,564.00 Loss -1,564.00 4,692.00
47 4,692.00 1,173.00 Loss -1,173.00 3,519.00
48 3,519.00 879.75 Loss -879.75 2,639.25
49 2,639.25 659.81 Loss -659.81 1,979.44
50 1,979.44 494.86 Loss -494.86 1,484.58
51 1,484.58 371.14 Profit 742.29 2,226.87
52 2,226.87 556.72 Profit 1,113.43 3,340.30
53 3,340.30 835.08 Profit 1,670.15 5,010.45
54 5,010.45 1,252.61 Profit 2,505.23 7,515.68
55 7,515.68 1,878.92 Profit 3,757.84 11,273.52
56 11,273.52 2,818.38 Profit 5,636.76 16,910.27
57 16,910.27 4,227.57 Profit 8,455.14 25,365.41
58 25,365.41 6,341.35 Profit 12,682.71 38,048.12
59 38,048.12 9,512.03 Profit 19,024.06 57,072.17
60 57,072.17 14,268.04 Profit 28,536.09 85,608.26
61 85,608.26 21,402.07 Loss -21,402.07 64,206.20
62 64,206.20 16,051.55 Loss -16,051.55 48,154.65
63 48,154.65 12,038.66 Loss -12,038.66 36,115.99
64 36,115.99 9,029.00 Loss -9,029.00 27,086.99
65 27,086.99 6,771.75 Loss -6,771.75 20,315.24
66 20,315.24 5,078.81 Loss -5,078.81 15,236.43
67 15,236.43 3,809.11 Loss -3,809.11 11,427.32
68 11,427.32 2,856.83 Loss -2,856.83 8,570.49
69 8,570.49 2,142.62 Loss -2,142.62 6,427.87
70 6,427.87 1,606.97 Loss -1,606.97 4,820.90
71 4,820.90 1,205.23 Profit 2,410.45 7,231.35
72 7,231.35 1,807.84 Profit 3,615.68 10,847.03
73 10,847.03 2,711.76 Profit 5,423.51 16,270.54
74 16,270.54 4,067.64 Profit 8,135.27 24,405.82
75 24,405.82 6,101.45 Profit 12,202.91 36,608.73
76 36,608.73 9,152.18 Profit 18,304.36 54,913.09
77 54,913.09 13,728.27 Profit 27,456.54 82,369.63
78 82,369.63 20,592.41 Profit 41,184.82 123,554.45
79 123,554.45 30,888.61 Profit 61,777.22 185,331.67
80 185,331.67 46,332.92 Profit 92,665.84 277,997.51
81 277,997.51 69,499.38 Loss -69,499.38 208,498.13
82 208,498.13 52,124.53 Loss -52,124.53 156,373.60



83 156,373.60 39,093.40 Loss -39,093.40 117,280.20
84 117,280.20 29,320.05 Loss -29,320.05 87,960.15
85 87,960.15 21,990.04 Loss -21,990.04 65,970.11
86 65,970.11 16,492.53 Loss -16,492.53 49,477.58
87 49,477.58 12,369.40 Loss -12,369.40 37,108.19
88 37,108.19 9,277.05 Loss -9,277.05 27,831.14
89 27,831.14 6,957.79 Loss -6,957.79 20,873.36
90 20,873.36 5,218.34 Loss -5,218.34 15,655.02
91 15,655.02 3,913.75 Profit 7,827.51 23,482.53
92 23,482.53 5,870.63 Profit 11,741.26 35,223.79
93 35,223.79 8,805.95 Profit 17,611.89 52,835.68
94 52,835.68 13,208.92 Profit 26,417.84 79,253.52
95 79,253.52 19,813.38 Profit 39,626.76 118,880.28
96 118,880.28 29,720.07 Profit 59,440.14 178,320.43
97 178,320.43 44,580.11 Profit 89,160.21 267,480.64
98 267,480.64 66,870.16 Profit 133,740.32 401,220.96
99 401,220.96 100,305.24 Profit 200,610.48 601,831.44

100 601,831.44 150,457.86 Profit 300,915.72 902,747.16


